

IMAGINIT Clarity 2020 Improves Revit Project Management

Enhanced Analytics Provide More Complete Project Picture for BIM Teams

BALTIMORE, MD – May 15, 2019 – <u>IMAGINIT Technologies'</u> latest release of the <u>Clarity</u> <u>2020 suite of products</u> optimizes the BIM team's efficiency by automating manual work, unlocking insights for easy analysis and seamless sharing of Autodesk Revit data across the entire team of building owners and project partners.

"Every new feature and enhancement in Clarity 2020 is designed to deliver insights to the right people faster, facilitating a smarter BIM team that works more efficiently," says Bill Zavadil, chief operating officer, IMAGINIT Technologies. "With task automation tools that enable BIM teams to focus on strategic, high value work, Clarity customers around the globe report that they save an average of 200 hours per project each year."

Enhanced analytics in Clarity 2020 show a more complete picture of all activities taking place within the model and help project managers understand how different aspects of the model impact project performance. Being able to quickly diagnose and repair any issues within the model, and easily track the status for all project stakeholders from one dashboard, ensures a healthy model and drives productivity across the entire team. Increased compatibility with cloud services also improves the shareability of files making it possible to engage every project partner in a more collaborative process.

New in Clarity 2020

IMAGINIT Clarity is now compatible with Autodesk Revit 2020, as well as Collaboration for Revit and BIM 360 Design. Clarity 2020 also includes new features including:

- **Automation of Non-Revit Tasks** allows users to automate Windows-oriented file tasks on a project, such as synchronizing or copying Box, File System, Dropbox, ProjectWise, SharePoint and BIM360 files between each of these systems.
- **Cloud-based Task Processing** provides the ability to process key tasks in the cloud via Forge Design Automation.
- **Management Features** report more information on individual machines that connect to Clarity, providing more detail including modelling time, the versions of Revit being used and which Revit add-ins are operating.
- **Enhanced Task Automation** including the ability to batch transfer project standards and simpler Dynamo integration, allowing BIM Coordinators to more effectively adhere to standards and automate unique tasks.

Clarity 2020 in Action

See IMAGINIT Clarity 2020's new features and the value that Clarity software brings to BIM projects by joining a 60-minute, expert-led webcast on May 22, 2019 at 2 PM Eastern. Attendance is free, but <u>registration is required</u>.

For more information on IMAGINiT's Clarity software as well as a complete range of BIM technology solutions, visit <u>www.imaginit.com/clarity</u> or talk to an IMAGINiT expert at 1-800-356-9050.

About IMAGINIT Technologies

<u>IMAGINIT Technologies</u>, a division of <u>Rand Worldwide</u>, advances the way architects and engineers design, develop, and manage projects. Customers of this leading professional services and technology company include organizations in the building, infrastructure, manufacturing and facilities management industries. Organizations of all sizes work with IMAGINIT Technologies to gain competitive advantages through expert technology consulting, implementation, training, and support services. As one of the world's largest integrators of Autodesk 3D design and engineering software, the team leverages unrivalled industry experience to design systems that accelerate innovation while improving project guality and profitability.

Any and all trademarks making reference to or related to Rand Worldwide, IMAGINIT Technologies, ASCENT, IMAGINIT, Clarity or ProductivityNOW are registered and/or owned by Rand Worldwide, Inc., and/or its subsidiaries, affiliates, and/or other legal holders under the Rand Worldwide, Inc. name.

Autodesk, BIM 360 and Revit are registered trademarks of Autodesk, Inc., in the USA and/or other countries. All other brand names, product names, or trademarks belong to their respective holders.

###

Media Contacts:

Company Contact

Chantale Marchand Rand Worldwide Phone +1 508-663-1411 <u>cmarchand@rand.com</u> Public Relations Contact Cyrus Mavalwala Cross Border Communications Phone: +1 416-848-1885 cyrus@crossborderpr.com